LICE

tional Journal of Compute Engeneering Research

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Analysis of Financial Performance before and During the Covid-19 Pandemic in Telkom Property Company" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: Iriandy
Journal Name	: International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)
Journal URL	: www.ijceronline.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed
Indexing	: Yes
ISSN No.	: 2250-3005
Vol No.	: 13
Issue No.	: 03 (May - June 2023)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER) ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

### IJCER INDEXING

LICE

tional Journal of Compute Engeneering Research

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Analysis of Financial Performance before and During the Covid-19 Pandemic in Telkom Property Company" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: Josef R. Pattiruhu
Journal Name	: International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)
Journal URL	: www.ijceronline.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed
Indexing	: Yes
ISSN No.	: 2250-3005
Vol No.	: 13
Issue No.	: 03 (May - June 2023)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER) ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

### IJCER INDEXING

LICE

tional Journal of Compute Engeneering Research

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Analysis of Financial Performance before and During the Covid-19 Pandemic in Telkom Property Company" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

#### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: Siaila Steven
Journal Name	: International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)
Journal URL	: www.ijceronline.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed
Indexing	: Yes
ISSN No.	: 2250-3005
Vol No.	: 13
Issue No.	: 03 (May - June 2023)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER) ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

### IJCER INDEXING

LICE

tional Journal of Compute Engeneering Research

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Analysis of Financial Performance before and During the Covid-19 Pandemic in Telkom Property Company" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: Stenly Jacobus Ferdinandus
Journal Name	: International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)
Journal URL	: www.ijceronline.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed
Indexing	: Yes
ISSN No.	: 2250-3005
Vol No.	: 13
Issue No.	: 03 (May - June 2023)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER) ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

### IJCER INDEXING